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LED-Wandleuchte, 2 Spots, rechteckig, Chrom, Dimmer, 36 cm

x 30 cm

PRODUKT IM SHOP ANSCHAUEN

Farbe
Brennstellen
Dimmbar

EEK
Farbwiedergabe
Frequenz
Lebensdauer

Leuchtmittel

Leuchtmittel inklusive?

Leuchtmittelfassung

Lichtfarbe
Lichtstarke
Schutzart
Schutzklasse
Volt

Watt

Breite
Breitenverstellbar
Gewicht

Hohe
Hoéhenverstellbar
Produkttyp

Tiefe

Preis

80 CRI

50 Hz

20.000 Stunden
LED-Leuchtmittel
ja

LED

3000 K

640 Im

IP20

1

230V

16w

30 cm

nein

2,227 kg

7,1 cm

nein
Wandleuchte
35,5¢cm

199,95 €
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https://lampen-led-shop.de/lampen/led-wandleuchte-modern-rechteckig-mit-einer-breite-von-30-cm/
https://lampen-led-shop.de/lampen-attribute/farbe/chrom-leuchten/
https://lampen-led-shop.de/lampen-attribute/dimmbar/ja/
https://lampen-led-shop.de/lampen-attribute/fassung/led-leuchten/
https://lampen-led-shop.de/lampen-attribute/lichtfarbe/3000/
https://lampen-led-shop.de/lampen-attribute/lichtstaerke/640/
https://lampen-led-shop.de/lampen-attribute/schutzart/ip20-leuchten/
https://lampen-led-shop.de

